

This is to certify that

MILLER WELDING SUPPLY COMPANY

505 Grandville Avenue SW Grand Rapids, MI 49503 USA

has successfully been assessed and found to conform with the ISO 9001:2015 quality management system standard.

The scope of this registration includes:

Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services

Date of Registration: February 25, 2022 Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

(Registered Since: February 23, 2004)

Certificate No. A-514

Steve Barfoot, President

Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

Wake







This is to certify that

MILLER WELDING SUPPLY COMPANY

505 Grandville Avenue SW Grand Rapids, MI 49503 USA

Cert. No.	Location:	Designation:	Scope:
A-514	505 Grandville Avenue SW Grand Rapids, MI 49503	Head Office	Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services
A-514-01	1414 South Cooper Jackson, MI 49204	Branch Office	Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services
A-514-02	311 Post Road Buchanan, MI 49107	Branch Office	Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services
A-514-03	139 Van Bruggen Street Galesburg, MI 49053	Branch Office	Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services
A-514-04	Miller Industrial Gases, LLC 555 Grandville Avenue SW	Branch Office	Warehousing and distribution of industrial gases and associated technical support services
A-514-05	1652 South Sheridan Drive Muskegon, MI 49442	Branch Office	Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services
End of list.			



Date of Registration: February 25, 2022
Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

Certificate No. A-514

PRODUNTION ARRANGEN

Steve Barfoot, President Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

Salo



This is to certify that

MILLER WELDING SUPPLY COMPANY

1414 South Cooper Jackson, MI 49204 USA

has successfully been assessed and found to conform with the ISO 9001:2015 quality management system standard.

The scope of this registration includes:

Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services

Date of Registration: February 25, 2022 Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

(Registered Since: February 23, 2004)

Certificate No. A-514-01

ATTION ARRANGE

CREDITED

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

Steve Barfoot, President Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

Makes



This is to certify that

MILLER WELDING SUPPLY COMPANY

311 Post Road Buchanan, MI 49107 USA

has successfully been assessed and found to conform with the ISO 9001:2015 quality management system standard.

The scope of this registration includes:

Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services

Date of Registration: February 25, 2022 Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

(Registered Since: February 23, 2004)

Certificate No. A-514-02

POOL TION ARRANGEMENT

CREDITED

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

Steve Barfoot, President Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

1/als



This is to certify that

MILLER WELDING SUPPLY COMPANY

139 Van Bruggen Street Galesburg, MI 49053 USA

has successfully been assessed and found to conform with the ISO 9001:2015 quality management system standard.

The scope of this registration includes:

Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services

Date of Registration: February 25, 2022 Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

(Registered Since: February 23, 2004)

Certificate No. A-514-03

Steve Barfoot, President Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

1 Laho







This is to certify that

MILLER INDUSTRIAL GASES, LLC

555 Grandville Avenue SW Grand Rapids, MI 49503 USA

has successfully been assessed and found to conform with the ISO 9001:2015 quality management system standard.

The scope of this registration includes:

Warehousing and distribution of industrial gases and associated technical support services

Date of Registration: February 25, 2022 Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

(Registered Since: February 23, 2004)

Certificate No. A-514-04

Steve Barfoot, President Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

Mak D







This is to certify that

MILLER WELDING SUPPLY COMPANY

1652 South Sheridan Drive Muskegon, MI 49442 USA

has successfully been assessed and found to conform with the ISO 9001:2015 quality management system standard.

The scope of this registration includes:

Warehousing, distribution and servicing of industrial welding equipment and supplies including associated technical support services

Date of Registration: February 25, 2022 Date of Expiration: February 24, 2025

Date issued/revised: January 25, 2022

(Registered Since: February 23, 2004)

Certificate No. A-514-04

TAF

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS CERTIFICATION BODY

CREDITED

Steve Barfoot, President Advantage International Registrar, Inc.

Yale